10. ZN-Schiel3en in Jugesheim am 01.07.2017

Platz | Vorname | Nachname |

Verein

Ringe

1 Frank

2 Harald

3 Reiner
4 Herbert

5 Markus

6 Gerhard

7 Heinz

8 Helmut

9 Anton
10 Piet

11 Walter
12 Peter
13 Harald
14 Jurgen
15 Thomas
18 Werner
19 Klaus
17 Rainer
16 Erich
20 Michael
21 Dieter
22 Gabriele
23 Peter
24 Jens

Glab
Weyrich
Wurster
Schmid
Mauser
Peters
Schmidt
Butzbach
Wirthmann
Vermaat
Meier
Graber
Schaeff
Wolf
Peters
Schnichels
Enkirch
Degenhardt
May
Brickner
Eberhardt
Bruckner
Hofmann
Schmidt

SV Diana Jugesheim
BuSV Mellrichstadt
SV Oschingen

SLG Main-Kinzig

SV Oschingen

N.v.D. SOmmerda
SV Diana Jugesheim
St. Seb. Bitburg
Spessart Gunner

SV Echternach

SV Buckeburg

SV Heppenheim
Hubert Hadamar
kein

ohne

SSV Sand
Wiesbadener Schiitzengesellschaft
SSV Sand

SSV Sand

SV Diana Jugesheim
SV Heppenheim

SV Diana Jugesheim
kein

SV Diana Jugesheim

95
93
92
91
91
89
89
88
86
82
81
79
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
73
69
64
62



